SIDERS, DANIEL
SHUTLER, TYSON (TYSON)
OGLESBEE, COLLIN
NYGAARD, EDEN
MEHAFFIE, JOSHUA
MATHEWSON, CARLIN (CARLIN)
LIDDICK, SKYLAR

LEE, CONNOR

KINDLE, BRENNA
JUSTUS, ALEXCIA

HART, JOSEPH (JT)
GOOD, BRANDON (BRANDON)
GATCHEL, HALEIGH
ESSINGER, NICHOLAS
EDWARDS, JACK
CARR-LANE, DEREK
BLACKBURN, JONAH
BISCHOFF, CORA
TZSCHARNE, TIM
SETZER, OLIVIA
RIEMAN, ALEX| (ALEXI)
RHODES, LAUREN
O'NEAL, ZAVIER
NOWAK-VALENTINE, TAYLER
NEUENSCHWANDER, GABRIEL
MEYER, JOSHUA
MCCLAIN, LEVI
LEWANDOWSKI, PEARL
LEMLEY, ELI

KLEMAN, TAYTON
HUBER, LYDIA

HANNUM, CONRAD
FREDRITZ, ADAM
CONLEY, ELIJAH
BANNENABA, HERVANN
ANGEL, ISABELLA
ACKERMAN, CIERRA
WRIGHT, ELIZABETH
WINGATE, MASON
TAYLOR, JOSHUA
SPALLINGER, OLIVIA
PARKER, NATHAN

PAHL, MALACHI
MATHEWSON, KYLIE
LUKE, CALLOWAY
KAUFMAN, KRYSTAL
HAUENSTEIN, MAKENNA
GRAHAM, LOUIS

EIDEN, BENJAMIN
DUNLAP, LOUISA
CUNNINGHAM, ERIN
CONRAD, LAUREN
BURGHAZE, ALLISON
AUGSBURGER, HUNTER
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05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

Honor Roll: A/B HONOR ROLL




WALTHER, NEO
SHADLE, LUKE
NUSSBAUM, LOGAN
MORTIMER, DUSTIN
MCCAMERY, OLIVIA
GALLANT, PEYTON
FENSLER, JOSHUA
DUNIFON, RORIC
COCHENSPARGER, EMILY
AUGSBURGER, LEVI
WILSON, JACKSON
SAMPSON, MADISON
RIEMAN, KIERA
NELSON, PRESLEY
MCKENZIE, CALEB
MAPLE, DELANEY
LOVETT, KENNETH
HOHENBRINK, DYLAN
HERZOG, ANTHONY
HANSEN, CADEN
GRAY, LAUREN
DAUTERMAN, MAKENZY
BROWN, JONAH
BEACH, ETHAN
WELCH, JAYDEN
SPALLINGER, JUDE
SCHAADT, NATHAN
FRAZIER, ELIZABETH
FLEHARTY, LANDYN
FENZL, HANNAH
BRAUEN, WESLEY
BOBLITT, TREY
BISCHOFF, HAELYN
BASIL, KADEN
PUGSLEY, ELLISON
PRATER, NICHOLAS
PARKER, OLIVIA
OKULEY, ELI
MONDAY, KYLIE
MINNIG, MICAH
KINN, KYLER
DAILEY, CARTER
DAILEY, CAITLIN
COOPER, BRADY
BUSCH, RILEY
BISHOP, JUSTIN

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04



GPA Set: 1ST QUARTER GPA Honor Roll: All A Honor Roll

PIMENTEL, ISAAC 05
MYERS, GRACE 05
MATTHEWS, CLARA 05
HOHENBRINK, LEVI (LEVI) 05
HOFF, REBEKAH 05
GARMATTER, LAYKIN 05
BOURASSA, ELIZABETH 05
(ELIZABETH)

STURGEON, JEREMY 05
SMITH, CELIA 05
SMALLCOMBE, JULIA 05
MITTENDORF, THADDEUS (THAD) 05
KLINGER, GRANT 05
HOFFMAN, ELLIE 05
DERSTINE, SIMON 05
SCHULTZ, TANNER 05
OAKS, JAY 05
MEZA, MELINA 05
MAYDEN, EVAN 05
JEBSEN, NICHOLAS 05
DYAR, CARTER 05
MITTENDORF, REAGAN 04
MATHEWSON, ANTHONY (TONY) 04
MARTZ, IAN 04
KUPFERER, NATHAN 04
KNAUSS, ANNA 04
HABEGGER, CADEN 04
GARMATTER, JORDYN 04
DONLEY, TRENTON 04
DONALDSON, MAEVE 04
BOYLE, NICOLE 04
PRICHARD, DAVID 04
NICKEL, ELIOTT (ELLIE) 04
DAVIES, ANNA 04
BRICKER, SOPHIA 04
ZIMMERMAN, BRYAN 04
YOUNG, CARA 04
SWARTZLANDER, LAUREN 04
SCOLES, SKYLER 04
PIMENTEL, ELEANOR 04
PANNABECKER, SETH 04
NEFF, WILL 04
CUPPLES, AYDEN 04

BOGART, ETHAN 04
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